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Space Task Group (STG) of the IPY Sub-committee
on Observations
3-4 Feb. 2009, WMO, Geneva, Switzerland
STG-4  Draft Agenda

· Welcome (TBD)

· Review of IPY (ES) 
· Report on IPY STG SAR Coordination Workshop (YC)
· Review minutes and Status of actions of STG-3 and 2nd SAR Coordination Workshop at DLR
· Agency Reports: response to key IPY Objectives (each Agency presenting)
· Pole to coast InSAR multi-frequency SAR - for ice sheet dynamics

· fine-resolution SAR mapping of the entire Southern Ocean sea-ice cover - for sea ice motion
· one complete high resolution visible and thermal IR (Vis/IR) snapshot - for circumpolar permafrost

· pan-Arctic high and moderate resolution Vis/IR snapshots - for lake and river freeze-up and break-up

· Reports on new IPY Portfolio developments

· USGS White Paper (? teleconf – J.Miller?) 
· Post-IPY Geophysical Data Processing Strategy

· Data Processing Strategy White Paper (KJ)

· Archival and Data Access Status (OG)

· Catalogue Interoperability status 
· WIS data handling - pilot project status (OG/JL/B.Ryan)
· Securing the IPY Observing System Legacy

· GEO Task - Preparing for a Cryospheric Observing System (VR - WCRP)

· Global Cryosphere Watch (BG)

· WMO Space Programme (JL/B.Ryan?)
· Review future STG Planning and Coordination needs (All)
· HighRes. optical data workshop status (ET)
· STG Communications 

· IPY Open Science Conference 

· General Publication of STG Results

· Review of Action Items
· Summary Report drafting

· Planning of next STG Meeting

Space Task Group (STG) 

of the IPY Sub-Committee on Observations -

Fourth Session

(3-4 Feb. 2009, WMO, Geneva, Switzerland)

List of invitees
Space Agencies
1. Drinkwater Mark, Co-chair
ESA

Mark.Drinkwater@esa.int
2. David Williams


BNSC

David.Williams@bnsc.gsi.gov.uk
3. Zhao Licheng


CMA

lczhao@cma.gov.cn
4. Thouvenot Eric


CNES

eric.thouvenot@cnes.fr
5. Crevier Yves


CSA

Yves.Crevier@space.gc.ca
6. Gottwald Manfred

DLR

Manfred.gottwald@dlr.de
7. Laur Henri


ESA

Henri.Laur@esa.int
8. Holmlund, Kenneth

EUMETSAT
Kenneth.Holmlund@eumetsat.int 

9. Craig Dobson


NASA

craig.dobson-1@nasa.gov
10. Jeff Key 


NOAA

jkey@ssec.wisc.edu
11.  Fabrizio Battazza

ASI

fabrizio.battazza@asi.it
12. Shimada, Masanobu

JAXA

shimada.masanobu@jaxa.jp
13. Tim Stryker


USGS

tstryker@usgs.gov







j.mullins@usgs.gov
Invited participants

1. Mohr Tillmann


IPY JC
Tillmann.Mohr@t-online.de
2. Sarukhanian Eduard

IPY JC
esarukhanian@wmo.int
3. Jezek Ken
IPY SCOBS/GIIPSY 
jezek.1@osy.edu
4. Katy Farness


GIIPSY
kfn@frosty.mps.ohio-state.edu
5. Dexter Peter


IPY SCOBS/JCOMM  p.dexter@bom.gov.au
6. Godoy Oystein


IPY SCDPM
o.godoy@met.no
7. Vladimir Ryabinin

WCRP
vryabinin@wmo.int
8. Goodison Barry


WMO/GCW
Barry.Goodison@ec.gc.ca
9. Carlson David


IPY IPO
ipy.djc@gmail.com
10. Barbara Ryan


WSP

BRyan@wmo.int
11. Lafeuille Jerome

WSP

jlafeuille@wmo.int
12. GEO rep.


GEO

TBD
